Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2012 - 22 Etapa
Nacional S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 18/3/2012 11:35. . . .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:26:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 2:05.097 +5.285 12:48:03.449
(89) EDUARDO ROSING
1 12:27:08.801 (6) SIDNEI ZIMMERMANN
2 1:47.579 +0.779 12:28:56.380 1 12:27:15.066
3 1:46.800 12:30:43.180 2 2:04.310 +1.586 12:29:19.376
4 1:47.381 +0.581 12:32:30.561 3 2:04.211 +1.487 12:31:23.587
5 1:48.901 +2.101 12:34:19.462 4 2:04.334 +1.610 12:33:27.921
6 1:47.643 +0.843 12:36:07.105 5 2:04.818 +2.094 12:35:32.739
7 1:48.182 +1.382 12:37:55.287 6 2:04.750 +2.026 12:37:37.489
8 1:48.459 +1.659 12:39:43.746 7 2:05.330 +2.606 12:39:42.819
9 1:48.374 +1.574 12:41:32.120 8 2:06.742 +4.018 12:41:49.561
10 1:48.027 +1.227 12:43:20.147 9 2:06.216 +3.492 12:43:55.777
1 1:49.382 +2.582 12:45:09.529 10 2:06.877 +4.153 12:46:02.654
12 1:51.465 +4.665 12:47:00.994 1 2:02.724 12:48:05.378
(75) REGIS ZONTA (749) CELSO FIGUEIRO JUNIOR
1 12:27:12.293 1 12:27:14.163
2 2:01.694 +6.886 12:29:13.987 2 2:06.489 +2.960 12:29:20.652
3 1:54.808 12:31:08.795 3 2:03.529 12:31:24.181
4 1:57.513 +2.705 12:33:06.308 4 2:05.040 +1.511 12:33:29.221
5 1:59.503 +4.695 12:35:05.811 5 2:04.490 +0.961 12:35:33.711
6 1:59.948 +5.140 12:37:05.759 6 2:04.839 +1.310 12:37:38.550
7 1:58.910 +4.102 12:39:04.669 7 2:05.659 +2.130 12:39:44.209
8 1:59.445 +4.637 12:41:04.114 8 2:09.543 +6.014 12:41:53.752
9 1:56.817 +2.009 12:43:00.931 9 2:09.661 +6.132 12:44:03.413
10 1:57.848 +3.040 12:44:58.779 10 2:12.579 +9.050 12:46:15.992
11 1:58.839 +4.031 12:46:57.618
12 2:22.770 +27.962 12:49:20.388 (111) LEANDRO CE WEITGENANDT
1 12:27:11.627
(72) AGENOR VARELA 2 1:55.191 12:29:06.818
1 12:27:10.045 3 1:56.545 +1.354 12:31:03.363
2 1:58.249 +0.424 12:29:08.294
3 1:57.825 12:31:06.119
4 2:00.075 +2.250 12:33:06.194
5 1:59.495 +1.670 12:35:05.689
6 1:59.025 +1.200 12:37:04.714
7 1:59.106 +1.281 12:39:03.820
8 1:58.952 +1.127 12:41:02.772
9 1:59.171 +1.346 12:43:01.943
10 2:04.687 +6.862 12:45:06.630
11 2:14.015 +16.190 12:47:20.645

(96) MARCELO ANDREI GALANDO JUNIOR

1 12:27:13.086
2 2:02.789 +0.957 12:29:15.875
3 2:02.048 +0.216 12:31:17.923
4 2:01.832 12:33:19.755
5 2:03.483 +1.651 12:35:23.238
6 2:04.276 +2.444 12:37:27.514
7 2:02.319 +0.487 12:39:29.833
8 2:05.801 +3.969 12:41:35.634
9 2:04.208 +2.376 12:43:39.842
10 2:02.189 +0.357 12:45:42.031
1 2:04.710 +2.878 12:47:46.741

(29) EDIPO FILLIPE DA SILVA

1 12:27:12.723
2 2:12.316 +12.504 12:29:25.039
3 1:59.812 12:31:24.851
4 2:01.223 +1.411 12:33:26.074
5 2:03.121 +3.309 12:35:29.195
6 2:04.571 +4.759 12:37:33.766
7 2:05.560 +5.748 12:39:39.326
8 2:07.601 +7.789 12:41:46.927
9 2:05.942 +6.130 12:43:52.869
10 2:05.483 +5.671 12:45:58.352

Orbits
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